
20 km klassische Technik (Hauptlauf)  am  01.02.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 4 Koch, Philipp ESV Nassau H2191 1 1 : 0 5 : 2 7 , 2 0 
2 3 Koch, Stephan ESV Nassau H5162 1 1 : 0 7 : 4 5 , 3 0 
3 11 Freyer, Gerald Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg H5158 2 1 : 0 7 : 4 6 , 3 0 
4 5 Koch, Albin ESV Nassau H2193 2 1 : 1 1 : 4 6 , 2 0 
5 20 Hänisch, Lukas ESV Nassau H2192 3 1 : 1 2 : 1 9 , 8 0 
6 2 Berger, Rick SV Hermsdorf H2191 4 1 : 1 3 : 3 6 , 3 0 
7 24 Petzold, Mario Geising H2186 5 1 : 1 4 : 0 4 , 3 0 
8 25 Reichel, Tino SV Hermsdorf H5162 3 1 : 1 4 : 3 7 , 1 0 
9 13 Thiele, Frank SV Hermsdorf H5161 4 1 : 1 5 : 4 0 , 5 0 

10 8 Fischer, Steffen ESV Nassau H5159 5 1 : 1 6 : 0 4 , 5 0 
11 6 Koch, Paul ESV Nassau J/m96 1 1 : 1 6 : 5 6 , 6 0 
12 9 Göpfert, Jens SG Hennersdorf H3668 1 1 : 1 7 : 1 4 , 1 0 
13 7 Fischer, Sven SG Holzhau H2181 6 1 : 1 7 : 4 4 , 4 0 
14 18 Hänisch, Michael ESV Nassau H2185 7 1 : 1 8 : 0 0 , 4 0 
15 22 Eisenberger, Jörg SG Schellerhau H3668 2 1 : 1 8 : 5 4 , 1 0 
16 14 Bobe, Lars TSV Bärenstein H3674 3 1 : 2 0 : 0 0 , 5 0 
17 12 Finze, Christoph SC 1927 Köthen H2190 8 1 : 2 1 : 0 9 , 9 0 
18 10 Bornhäuser, Martin Dresden H3666 4 1 : 2 2 : 3 1 , 6 0 
19 15 Bobe, Reiner TSV Bärenstein H5151 6 1 : 2 6 : 1 6 , 7 0 
20 17 Nüssler, Heiko Dresdner Skiverein H5162 7 1 : 2 6 : 2 6 , 6 0 
21 21 Schneider, Steffen SV Flügelradbaude H5148 8 1 : 2 6 : 5 1 , 5 0 
22 23 Berndt, Ingo SV Hermsdorf H5162 9 1 : 3 3 : 1 0 , 7 0 
23 1 Kunz, Jürgen Dresdner SC H5159 10 1 : 3 3 : 4 6 , 3 0 
24 16 Bobe, Werner TSV Bärenstein H5147 11 1 : 3 6 : 3 4 , 2 0 

20 km klassische Technik (Hauptlauf)  am  01.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Junioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 6 Koch, Paul ESV Nassau J/m96 1 1 : 1 6 : 5 6 , 6 0 

20 km klassische Technik (Hauptlauf)  am  01.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  H 21-31
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 4 Koch, Philipp ESV Nassau H2191 1 1 : 0 5 : 2 7 , 2 0 
2 5 Koch, Albin ESV Nassau H2193 2 1 : 1 1 : 4 6 , 2 0 
3 20 Hänisch, Lukas ESV Nassau H2192 3 1 : 1 2 : 1 9 , 8 0 
4 2 Berger, Rick SV Hermsdorf H2191 4 1 : 1 3 : 3 6 , 3 0 
5 24 Petzold, Mario Geising H2186 5 1 : 1 4 : 0 4 , 3 0 
6 7 Fischer, Sven SG Holzhau H2181 6 1 : 1 7 : 4 4 , 4 0 
7 18 Hänisch, Michael ESV Nassau H2185 7 1 : 1 8 : 0 0 , 4 0 
8 12 Finze, Christoph SC 1927 Köthen H2190 8 1 : 2 1 : 0 9 , 9 0 

20 km klassische Technik (Hauptlauf)  am  01.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  H 36-46
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 9 Göpfert, Jens SG Hennersdorf H3668 1 1 : 1 7 : 1 4 , 1 0 
2 22 Eisenberger, Jörg SG Schellerhau H3668 2 1 : 1 8 : 5 4 , 1 0 
3 14 Bobe, Lars TSV Bärenstein H3674 3 1 : 2 0 : 0 0 , 5 0 
4 10 Bornhäuser, Martin Dresden H3666 4 1 : 2 2 : 3 1 , 6 0 
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01.02.2015  -  15:09:32

Kannelberglauf



20 km klassische Technik (Hauptlauf)  am  01.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  H 51-71
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 3 Koch, Stephan ESV Nassau H5162 1 1 : 0 7 : 4 5 , 3 0 
2 11 Freyer, Gerald Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirg H5158 2 1 : 0 7 : 4 6 , 3 0 
3 25 Reichel, Tino SV Hermsdorf H5162 3 1 : 1 4 : 3 7 , 1 0 
4 13 Thiele, Frank SV Hermsdorf H5161 4 1 : 1 5 : 4 0 , 5 0 
5 8 Fischer, Steffen ESV Nassau H5159 5 1 : 1 6 : 0 4 , 5 0 
6 15 Bobe, Reiner TSV Bärenstein H5151 6 1 : 2 6 : 1 6 , 7 0 
7 17 Nüssler, Heiko Dresdner Skiverein H5162 7 1 : 2 6 : 2 6 , 6 0 
8 21 Schneider, Steffen SV Flügelradbaude H5148 8 1 : 2 6 : 5 1 , 5 0 
9 23 Berndt, Ingo SV Hermsdorf H5162 9 1 : 3 3 : 1 0 , 7 0 

10 1 Kunz, Jürgen Dresdner SC H5159 10 1 : 3 3 : 4 6 , 3 0 
11 16 Bobe, Werner TSV Bärenstein H5147 11 1 : 3 6 : 3 4 , 2 0 
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